SOUTHWEST CUSTOM TACKLE LLC

Team Boat Assignments

1/17/2026 LAKE PLEASANT

Division: WWBS 25-26

Boat#
1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

W WWWRNNNMNNNNMNNNNNRRRRERRRR R R
DN P O ©®O~NO0O U RWONRO®©®OOWMNOUNMNOWNLEREO

34

Team

DESTRY GUILLIAM-JASON GUILLIAM
AIDEN WILSON-WESTON VELDHUIZEN
BILL BREHM-BRYCE BREHM

MIKE WHETTEN-STEVEN COOPER
DAN NICHOLSON-JEFF ERICKSON
CHAD JOHNSON-CRITTER DESPAIN
MARTY HALSEY-JIM DARLING

JAKE DOMRES-

ANDREW HILL-DAMMOND LINDE
JASON SWIM-JEREMY RICHARDS
BRIAN DUDLEY-ANDY GOETTL

BRIAN SHERRILL-JOHN QUINTERO-SALAZAR
KEVIN MACDONALD-

JIM JOBE-MONTE WYLIE

JUSTIN HOLT-STEVE HOLT

SHANE SOARDS-JAMES GRAY
LOGAN BOYER-TONY BOYER
CHRISTOPHER BRAUN-LAMONT COLQUITT
DEAN CLAYTON-GRAY PRESCOTT
CHRIS TANNER-ANDREW TANNER
CLINTON BELL-ANDREW BELL
JORDAN SEITZ-ZAK WILMOT

JOHN HILLAND-DOYLE WOFFORD
JOE BONUCCI-RICK PERINE

SHANE CECIL-ANDREWS HARRIS
CORBIN BURNES-ARAMIS GARCIA
MARK FIGUEROA-RANDY BEAN
CHARLES MILLS-KENNY MILLS
DONNY ALLEN-NOAH ALLEN

JAMES ESS-TOM MOTSENBOCKER
JOHN MELILLO-JOEY MELILLO

CHAD DAVIS-GARRETT DAVIS

DEAN KREUZER-TONYA KREUZER
DAVID STACHOWSKI-GREG VALENZUELA

Total number of teams: 34

January 15, 2026

Tm#
2209
2307
1943
1981
112

2263
1533
2306
2180
934

638

2222
1504
1124
2121
2217
1583
2231
2228
2277
1869
2296
1877
1737
2295
2292
2071
2066
1851
2305
2007
375

678

482

B/F Opt
X

XX XXX XXX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>

Federation:

Page 1



