

# SOUTHWEST CUSTOM TACKLE LLC

## Team Boat Assignments 1/17/2026 LAKE PLEASANT

Division: WWBS 25-26

Federation:

Boat#	Team	Tm#	B/F	Opt
1	DESTRY GUILLIAM-JASON GUILLIAM	2209	X	<None>
2	AIDEN WILSON-WESTON VELDHIJZEN	2307	X	<None>
3	BILL BREHM-BRYCE BREHM	1943	X	<None>
4	MIKE WHETTEN-STEVEN COOPER	1981	X	<None>
5	DAN NICHOLSON-JEFF ERICKSON	112	X	<None>
6	CHAD JOHNSON-CRITTER DESPAIN	2263	X	<None>
7	MARTY HALSEY-JIM DARLING	1533	X	<None>
8	JAKE DOMRES-	2306	X	<None>
9	ANDREW HILL-DAMMOND LINDE	2180	X	<None>
10	JASON SWIM-JEREMY RICHARDS	934	X	<None>
11	BRIAN DUDLEY-ANDY GOETTL	638	X	<None>
12	BRIAN SHERRILL-JOHN QUINTERO-SALAZAR	2222	X	<None>
13	KEVIN MACDONALD-	1504	X	<None>
14	JIM JOBE-MONTE WYLIE	1124	X	<None>
15	JUSTIN HOLT-STEVE HOLT	2121	X	<None>
16	SHANE SOARDS-JAMES GRAY	2217	X	<None>
17	LOGAN BOYER-TONY BOYER	1583	X	<None>
18	CHRISTOPHER BRAUN-LAMONT COLQUITT	2231	X	<None>
19	DEAN CLAYTON-GRAY PRESCOTT	2228	X	<None>
20	CHRIS TANNER-ANDREW TANNER	2277	X	<None>
21	CLINTON BELL-ANDREW BELL	1869	X	<None>
22	JORDAN SEITZ-ZAK WILMOT	2296	X	<None>
23	JOHN HILLAND-DOYLE WOFFORD	1877	X	<None>
24	JOE BONUCCI-RICK PERINE	1737	X	<None>
25	SHANE CECIL-ANDREWS HARRIS	2295	X	<None>
26	CORBIN BURNES-ARAMIS GARCIA	2292	X	<None>
27	MARK FIGUEROA-RANDY BEAN	2071	X	<None>
28	CHARLES MILLS-KENNY MILLS	2066	X	<None>
29	DONNY ALLEN-NOAH ALLEN	1851	X	<None>
30	JAMES ESS-TOM MOTSENBOCKER	2305	X	<None>
31	JOHN MELILLO-JOY MELILLO	2007	X	<None>
32	CHAD DAVIS-GARRETT DAVIS	375	X	<None>
33	DEAN KREUZER-TONYA KREUZER	678	X	<None>
34	DAVID STACHOWSKI-GREG VALENZUELA	482	X	<None>

Total number of teams: 34